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Christie customer care
866-880-4462
Orders@christiedigital.com
RMA@christiedigital.com

FAE (Field Application Engineer) 
Mike Newman
214-457-8787
Mike.newman@christiedigital.com

Inside sales
InsideSales@christiedigital.com

Demo department
Bob Symes
519-741-3805
Demo.Americas@christiedigital.com

Jan Miller
Disney and Strategic accounts
714-737-7151 | Jan.Miller@christiedigital.com

Regional and strategic account sales team

Ernest Bakenie, Sr. Director of Sales
Phone: 949-294-8558 

Ernest.Bakenie@christiedigital.com

Doug Boyer – Canada
GSE, Strategic accounts and Visualization
505-501-2280 | Doug.Boyer@christiedigital.com

Cory Baranieski
Universal and Strategic accounts
226-988-3851| Cory.Baranieski@christiedigital.com
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